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Wednesday   20:00 Lanes 1 - 10Bowling de Worp
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part High High HDCP HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place Game Sers Game Sers
1 7 1 NK-Autoservice 16 2 20 1 8 2 808 2111 891 2381
2 3 7 The Daltons 10 5 18 2 6 5 621 1705 809 2263
3 9 2 Hamer en Co 17 1 8 7 6 6 665 1849 850 2356
4 10 3 M. Janssen stuk. 12½ 4 10 5 8 3 691 1875 823 2282
5 6 4 De Hypotheker 13 3 8 6 9 1 702 1932 847 2334
6 5 5 Nog eentje dan 10 6 11 4 6 7 638 1540 877 2257
7 4 6 Kwartet 9 7 12 3 4 8 612 1683 819 2355
8 8 10 Unica ICT 2 6 9 4 8 7 4 549 1570 742 2146
9 2 9 Unica ICT 1 6 8 2 9 1 9 589 1632 796 2172

10 1 8 team vakdakkers 0½ 10 0 10 0 10 584 1641 759 2166

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Kwartet 693 740 678 2111 1 <---> NK-Autoservice 721 738 690 2149 3
3-4 De Hypotheker 847 753 686 2286 3 <---> Nog eentje dan 750 686 706 2142 1
5-6 M. Janssen stuk. 741 745 796 2282 3 <---> The Daltons 691 757 753 2201 1
7-8 Unica ICT 1 739 607 724 2070 0 <---> Hamer en Co 796 710 850 2356 4

9-10 Unica ICT 2 0 0 0 0 0 <---> team vakdakkers 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Today   8-  9   7-  6   5-  4   1- 10   2-  3
Next Week {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 702 De Hypotheker 665 Hamer en Co 656 NK-Autoservice
Scratch Series 1903 NK-Autoservice 1851 De Hypotheker 1841 M. Janssen stuk.

Men Scratch Game 224 Dennis Hamer 214 Nick Oosterbroek 210 Bas Martens
Scratch Series 583 Nick Oosterbroek 532 Wim Emaus 530 Laurens Kunkeler

Women Scratch Game 160 Lieke Koopman 147 Jans vd Wees 145 Aniek Koopman
Scratch Series 423 Lieke Koopman 369 Aniek Koopman 325 Jans vd Wees

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 808 NK-Autoservice 702 De Hypotheker 691 M. Janssen stuk.
Scratch Series 2111 NK-Autoservice 1932 De Hypotheker 1875 M. Janssen stuk.

Men Scratch Game 279 Bas Bosman 245 Nick Oosterbroek 227 Dennis Hamer
Scratch Series 711 Bas Bosman 595 Laurens Kunkeler 587 Nick Oosterbroek

Women Scratch Game 185 Jans vd Wees 175 Lieke Koopman 155 Aniek Koopman
Scratch Series 460 Jans vd Wees 452 Lieke Koopman 432 Aniek Koopman

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 780 NK-Autoservice 691 M. Janssen stuk. 671 De Hypotheker
Scratch Series 2016 NK-Autoservice 1932 De Hypotheker 1875 M. Janssen stuk.

Men Scratch Game 279 Bas Bosman 245 Nick Oosterbroek 227 Dennis Hamer
Scratch Series 711 Bas Bosman 587 Nick Oosterbroek 559 Dennis Hamer

559 Laurens Kunkeler

Women Scratch Game 185 Jans vd Wees 175 Lieke Koopman 149 Iris
Scratch Series 460 Jans vd Wees 452 Lieke Koopman 387 Iris

Split 2 High Scores
Scratch Game 780 NK-Autoservice 691 M. Janssen stuk. 671 De Hypotheker
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Scratch Series 2111 NK-Autoservice 1932 De Hypotheker 1875 M. Janssen stuk.

Men Scratch Game 279 Bas Bosman 245 Nick Oosterbroek 227 Dennis Hamer
Scratch Series 711 Bas Bosman 587 Nick Oosterbroek 564 Laurens Kunkeler

Women Scratch Game 185 Jans vd Wees 175 Lieke Koopman 155 Aniek Koopman
Scratch Series 460 Jans vd Wees 452 Lieke Koopman 432 Aniek Koopman
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Bas Bosman 7349 38 193 279 711 143 137 133 413
Nick Oosterbroek 5956 34 175 245 587 214 169 200 583
Laurens Kunkeler 6295 36 174 225 595 207 162 161 530
Niels Achtereekte 502 3 167 186 502 0
Jan de Jonge 4899 30 163 202 541 0
Wim Emaus 5250 33 159 203 539 172 157 203 532
Melvin K 5212 33 157 212 539 140 181 157 478
Dennis Hamer 5625 36 156 227 559 158 136 224 518
Arjan Pannekoek 1834 12 152 181 494 148 146 174 468
Daan Oosterbroek 5467 36 151 189 524 142 169 118 429
Johan Stienen 3624 24 151 214 506 181 111 121 413
Nick De Boer 4971 33 150 203 517 201 148 150 499
Robbin Mentink 2846 19 149 190 485 0
Jan Pieter van Dijk 2521 17 148 211 490 0
Be Peters 5719 39 146 193 496 140 157 149 446
Steven Kunkeler 4374 30 145 183 472 160 161 127 448
S Senkeldam 4625 32 144 180 495 161 174 135 470
Jeroen Mentink 5171 36 143 171 480 160 151 169 480
Martijn H 428 3 142 166 428 0
Raymond van Polen 1703 12 141 185 477 0
F Tempelmans-Plat 5069 36 140 182 473 120 150 162 432
Jansen 422 3 140 170 422 0
Dennis Scheer 1666 12 138 187 470 0
Bas Martens 5371 39 137 210 482 210 136 136 482
Jasper 403 3 134 146 403 0
Henk Emaus 4420 33 133 177 450 134 138 123 395
Mark Salomons 399 3 133 157 399 0
P Hamer 4657 36 129 176 499 122 147 95 364
Michael Starink 4621 36 128 180 413 107 180 287
Alwin v. Dorsten 379 3 126 135 379 0
H van de Wees 377 3 125 148 377 0
Aad Groenendijk 1497 12 124 200 434 158 109 127 394
Harry Bosch 4457 36 123 182 443 167 109 132 408
Iwan van de Berg 371 3 123 158 371 0
Nick Schimmel 741 6 123 149 371 0
Rick Buwalda 1843 15 122 147 395 134 137 103 374
Piet van de Wees 4726 39 121 182 419 122 124 127 373
Nick Koers 1076 9 119 146 387 0
Tim 355 3 118 167 355 0
M Groenendijk 3160 27 117 157 405 124 134 118 376
Ewoud Koopman 350 3 116 135 350 0
Roy Driessen 345 3 115 128 345 0
Jasper 337 3 112 120 337 0
Dennis Bosch 1645 15 109 167 395 0
Bennie Wagemans 325 3 108 113 325 0
Thomas Bosch 1603 15 106 142 342 0
Emiel 639 6 106 125 327 87 100 125 312
Marco 317 3 105 124 317 0
Schrijver 316 3 105 148 316 0
Walter Beelen 301 3 100 107 301 0
Guus Hurenkamp 974 10 97 136 321 83 102 136 321
Jerry 286 3 95 104 286 0
Thom de Beus 563 6 93 111 312 0
justin 554 6 92 114 293 0
Danny 368 4 92 114 292 0
Eskill 269 3 89 95 269 0
Janoah Siebers 269 3 89 121 269 0
Joris Klomps 247 3 82 96 247 0
Marcel Joosten 246 3 82 89 246 0
Jeffrey 467 6 77 90 246 0
Berber Riesewijk 449 6 74 115 293 0
Dylan de Bruin 401 18 22 140 401 0

BLS-2024/AS 36.02.04 licensed to Lodewijk Lagerweij - Bowling de WorpBLS-2024/AS 36.02.04 licensed to Lodewijk Lagerweij - Bowling de WorpBLS-2024/AS 36.02.04 licensed to Lodewijk Lagerweij - Bowling de WorpBLS-2024/AS 36.02.04 licensed to Lodewijk Lagerweij - Bowling de WorpBLS-2024/AS 36.02.04 licensed to Lodewijk Lagerweij - Bowling de WorpBLS-2024/AS 36.02.04 licensed to Lodewijk Lagerweij - Bowling de WorpBLS-2024/AS 36.02.04 licensed to Lodewijk Lagerweij - Bowling de WorpBLS-2024/AS 36.02.04 licensed to Lodewijk Lagerweij - Bowling de WorpBLS-2024/AS 36.02.04 licensed to Lodewijk Lagerweij - Bowling de Worp25/04/2024  09:45  Page 3 of 8



Bedrijvencompetitie 2023-202424/04/2024    Week 13 of 15 Page 4

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Vincent de Bruin 423 21 20 149 423 0
F Westerink 430 24 17 160 430 0
Edwin 0 0 120 0 0 0
Ben Overweg 0 0 120 0 0 0
Bob vFelius 0 0 120 0 0 0
Dennis Hiethaar 0 0 120 0 0 0
Martijn Kok 0 0 120 0 0 0
Michael Vos 0 15 120 0 0 0
Daan Jansen 0 3 120 0 0 0
Brian Klinkien 0 0 120 0 0 0
Joey Hesselink 0 0 120 0 0 0
Elroy 0 0 120 0 0 0
kevin Blanket 0 0 120 0 0 0
Sander Dijkhof 0 0 120 0 0 0
Joost Driessen 0 0 120 0 0 0
Emiel Hijting 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jan Lugtenburg 0 0 120 0 0 0
l Oosterbroek 0 0 120 0 0 0
Joopie 0 0 120 0 0 0
Jordy 0 0 120 0 0 0
Beniy v/d Brink 0 0 120 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Lieke Koopman 4788 36 133 175 452 128 135 160 423
Iris 387 3 129 149 387 0
Roby Visser 384 3 128 148 384 0
Jans van der Was 752 6 125 150 398 0
Aniek Koopman 4240 34 124 155 432 145 127 97 369
Jans vd Wees 3363 27 124 185 460 91 147 87 325
irma 719 6 119 134 382 0
Iris Starink 1833 16 114 138 383 97 97
Tom Matthijsse 1660 15 110 140 356 0
I Fieseler 3555 33 107 149 386 72 105 100 277
Chantal Hamer 631 6 105 123 339 0
Indi Schuring 312 3 104 112 312 0
yvonne 300 3 100 118 300 103 79 118 300
Yvonne Koning 1164 12 97 133 323 0
Janice Kreuger 280 3 93 101 280 0
Carmen van der Drift 770 9 85 117 322 0
Anouk de Bruin 0 0 120 0 0 0
Elly Lugtenburg 0 0 120 0 0 0
Astrid vd Wees 0 0 120 0 0 0
Ans van der Was 0 0 120 0 0 0
Bieuwkje Bouwhuizen 0 0 120 0 0 0
Marieke Starink 0 0 120 0 0 0

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - NK-Autoservice

1 Bas Bosman 193 4 7349 38 605 563 143 137 133 413 416
2 Daan Oosterbroek 151 34 5467 36 461 421 142 169 118 429 528
3 Melvin K 157 30 5212 33 476 439 140 181 157 478 568

70 kevin Blanket 120 56 0 0 0 0
71 Nick Oosterbroek 175 17 5956 34 556 518 214 169 200 583 637
79 l Oosterbroek 120 56 0 0 0 0
53 Nick Schimmel 123 53 741 6 375 365 0 0
89 Danny 92 68 368 4 283 275 0 0

124 Roy Driessen 115 59 345 3 351 344 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - Hamer en Co
5 Bas Martens 137 44 5371 39 425 382 210 136 136 482 617
6 Dennis Hamer 156 30 5625 36 498 458 158 136 224 518 614
7 Jeroen Mentink 143 39 5171 36 445 405 160 151 169 480 600
8 Robbin Mentink 149 35 2846 19 454 431 0 0

44 Niels Achtereekte 167 23 502 3 506 499 0 0
59 Martijn Kok 120 56 0 0 0 0
63 Brian Klinkien 120 56 0 0 0 0
72 Sander Dijkhof 120 56 0 0 0 0
73 Joost Driessen 120 56 0 0 0 0
75 Emiel Hijting 120 56 0 0 0 0
99 Chantal Hamer 105 66 631 6 323 313 0 0

125 Guus Hurenkamp 97 68 974 10 300 286 83 102 136 321 525
3 - M. Janssen stuk.

9 Be Peters 146 37 5719 39 455 412 140 157 149 446 557
10 Henk Emaus 133 46 4420 33 404 367 134 138 123 395 533
11 Jan de Jonge 163 25 4899 30 513 479 0 0
12 Wim Emaus 159 28 5250 33 510 473 172 157 203 532 622

131 Janoah Siebers 89 68 269 3 271 264 0 0
55 Ben Overweg 120 56 0 0 0 0
56 Bob vFelius 120 56 0 0 0 0
90 Indi Schuring 104 67 312 3 318 311 0 0

100 Bennie Wagemans 108 64 325 3 329 322 0 0
101 Arjan Pannekoek 152 33 1834 12 461 445 148 146 174 468 570

4 - De Hypotheker
13 Laurens Kunkeler 174 18 6295 36 530 490 207 162 161 530 584
14 Nick De Boer 150 35 4971 33 465 428 201 148 150 499 604
15 Raymond van Polen 141 41 1703 12 427 411 0 0
16 Steven Kunkeler 145 38 4374 30 444 410 160 161 127 448 562
42 Nick Koers 119 56 1076 9 364 351 0 0
84 Rick Buwalda 122 54 1843 15 371 352 134 137 103 374 536
86 Dennis Scheer 138 43 1666 12 419 403 0 0
91 Thom de Beus 93 68 563 6 283 273 0 0

137 Beniy v/d Brink 120 56 0 0 0 0
5 - Nog eentje dan

17 Aad Groenendijk 124 53 1497 12 378 362 158 109 127 394 556
18 Harry Bosch 123 53 4457 36 379 339 167 109 132 408 570
20 M Groenendijk 117 58 3160 27 380 349 124 134 118 376 550
43 I Fieseler 107 65 3555 33 333 296 72 105 100 277 466
60 Thomas Bosch 106 65 1603 15 323 304 0 0
69 Dennis Bosch 109 63 1645 15 335 316 0 0
76 Jan Lugtenburg 120 56 0 0 0 0
77 Elly Lugtenburg 120 56 0 0 0 0

115 Eskill 89 68 269 3 271 264 0 0
116 irma 119 56 719 6 361 351 0 0
126 Jeffrey 77 68 467 6 235 225 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - Kwartet
21 Ewoud Koopman 116 58 350 3 352 345 0 0
22 H van de Wees 125 52 377 3 379 372 0 0
23 Lieke Koopman 133 46 4788 36 438 398 128 135 160 423 564
24 Piet van de Wees 121 55 4726 39 398 355 122 124 127 373 541
46 Aniek Koopman 124 53 4240 34 385 347 145 127 97 369 528
49 Jans vd Wees 124 53 3363 27 387 356 91 147 87 325 478
65 Joey Hesselink 120 56 0 0 0 0
74 Janice Kreuger 93 68 280 3 284 277 0 0
78 Astrid vd Wees 120 56 0 0 0 0
83 Ans van der Was 120 56 0 0 0 0
85 Bieuwkje Bouwhuizen 120 56 0 0 0 0

102 Jans van der Was 125 52 752 6 382 372 0 0
7 - The Daltons

33 F Tempelmans-Plat 140 42 5069 36 430 390 120 150 162 432 558
34 Michael Starink 128 50 4621 36 410 370 107 180 287 389
35 P Hamer 129 49 4657 36 413 373 122 147 95 364 511
36 S Senkeldam 144 39 4625 32 450 414 161 174 135 470 587
52 Edwin 120 56 0 0 0 0
58 Dennis Hiethaar 120 56 0 0 0 0
87 Marieke Starink 120 56 0 0 0 0

117 Martijn H 142 40 428 3 430 423 0 0
67 Iris Starink 114 60 1833 16 352 332 97 97 156

8 - team vakdakkers
30 Dylan de Bruin 22 68 401 18 82 60 0 0
31 F Westerink 17 68 430 24 56 28 0 0
32 Vincent de Bruin 20 68 423 21 81 56 0 0
61 Michael Vos 120 56 0 15 18 0 0 0
62 Daan Jansen 120 56 0 3 6 0 0 0
66 Anouk de Bruin 120 56 0 0 0 0
68 Elroy 120 56 0 0 0 0
81 Joopie 120 56 0 0 0 0
82 Iris 129 49 387 3 393 386 0 0
88 Jordy 120 56 0 0 0 0

9 - Unica ICT 1
80 Johan Stienen 151 34 3624 24 480 452 181 111 121 413 512

149 Marco 105 66 317 3 319 312 0 0
93 Joris Klomps 82 68 247 3 251 244 0 0
94 Berber Riesewijk 74 68 449 6 226 216 0 0

135 Jasper 134 46 403 3 407 400 0 0
154 yvonne 100 68 300 3 306 299 103 79 118 300 504
113 Roby Visser 128 50 384 3 390 383 0 0
150 Jerry 95 68 286 3 290 283 0 0
128 Schrijver 105 66 316 3 320 313 0 0
105 Jan Pieter van Dijk 148 36 2521 17 459 438 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

10 - Unica ICT 2
97 Carmen van der Drift 85 68 770 9 262 249 0 0
98 Tom Matthijsse 110 63 1660 15 338 319 0 0

108 Iwan van de Berg 123 53 371 3 373 366 0 0
153 Jasper 112 61 337 3 341 334 0 0
110 Walter Beelen 100 68 301 3 305 298 0 0
146 Alwin v. Dorsten 126 51 379 3 383 376 0 0
152 Tim 118 57 355 3 359 352 0 0
147 Mark Salomons 133 46 399 3 405 398 0 0
145 Jansen 140 42 422 3 424 417 0 0

96 Yvonne Koning 97 68 1164 12 306 290 0 0
138 Marcel Joosten 82 68 246 3 252 245 0 0
151 Emiel 106 65 639 6 324 314 87 100 125 312 501

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Alwin 141 41 423 3 155 423 196 546 0 0
Morrenhof 123 53 370 3 132 370 185 529 0 0
Bas 85 68 256 3 89 256 157 460 0 0
Danny 82 68 248 3 96 248 164 452 0 0
EmielT 131 48 393 3 142 393 190 537 0 0
Gerard 158 29 474 3 167 474 196 561 0 0
Jannes 124 53 748 6 155 377 208 536 0 0
Jorit 132 47 396 3 156 396 203 537 0 0
justin 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Koot 107 65 323 3 129 323 194 518 0 0
mark 154 32 462 3 167 462 199 558 0 0
Martijn 106 65 320 3 113 320 178 515 0 0
michel 88 68 528 6 154 320 222 524 0 0
Rene J 112 61 337 3 128 337 189 520 0 0
SR. Marco 114 60 343 3 131 343 191 523 0 0
tom 122 54 1100 9 162 417 204 553 148 97 140 385 553
tommie 119 56 717 6 174 396 221 537 0 0
vos 76 68 461 6 103 287 171 491 0 0
Bowler 10A 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bowler 10B 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bowler 10C 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bowler 10D 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lieke Elbersen 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Martijn Embregts 113 60 340 3 143 340 203 520 0 0
Wesley Hettema 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jos Homringhause 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alwie Homringhausen 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jorrit Honig 119 56 359 3 127 359 183 527 0 0
Jurjen Honig 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jannes Janssen 105 66 633 6 118 321 185 522 0 0
Robert Jilge 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Armand Jonkers 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mark Meelhuysen 153 32 459 3 204 459 236 555 0 0
Marco Merkx 91 68 273 3 100 273 168 477 0 0
Nadus Noya 82 68 495 6 122 262 190 466 0 0
Sander Oosterbroek 143 39 861 6 172 445 208 553 0 0
Glenn Rondhuis 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Henry Selhorst 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Stefan v/d Hulst 92 68 277 3 97 277 165 481 0 0
Iwan van de Berg 109 63 328 3 115 328 178 517 0 0
Bennie Westerink 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dianne 98 68 296 3 121 296 189 500 0 0
Inge 74 68 223 3 82 223 150 427 0 0
marielle 73 68 439 6 104 283 172 487 0 0
Sheila Angela 88 68 799 9 119 278 187 482 0 0
Lenie deWilde 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tessy vDeudekom 120 56 0 0 0 0 0 0
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